SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS Page 1 of 27
September 2010
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Abee Pool 0003 300008 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Alderson Pool 0043 251910 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
 Pool 0043 310405 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
 Pool 0043 642018 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New

Cessford Pool 0206 248408 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Commingled
Production
MU 7373 05 Aug 2010 Rescinds MU 7274
Chain Pool 0207 850600 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Chauvin South Pool 0212 288004 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Chedderville Pool 0226 176003 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Merged into 0377 176007 2010-09-01
Cherpeta Pool 0221 262015 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0221 262024 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0221 328003 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Cherry Field 1024 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 1024 854100 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Chigwell Pool 0214 134002 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10865D 06 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10865C
Clive Pool 0224 850900 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Clyden Field 0120 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0120 262017 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0120 262019 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New

Production
MU 7503 09 Aug 2010 Rescinds MU 2407
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS Page 6 of 27
September 2010
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Devenish Field 0304 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0304 262004 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Merged into 0527 251511 2010-09-01
 Pool 0304 262007 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
 Pool 0304 306002 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Merged into 0527 310046 2010-09-01
Dina Commingled
Production
MU 7493 05 Aug 2010 Rescinds MU 4546
Dixonville Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 11394B 09 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11394A
Drumheller Pool 0292 134024 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0292 134034 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Merged into 0292 134024 2010-09-01
 Pool 0292 134036 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Merged into 0292 134024 2010-09-01
 Pool 0292 134037 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Merged into 0292 134024 2010-09-01

 Pool 0339 119303 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0339 119308 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0339 119320 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0339 119327 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0339 850600 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS Page 8 of 27
September 2010
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Entice (cont'd) Pool 0339 854300 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Commingled
Production
MU 7514 18 Aug 2010 Rescinds MU 4496
Esther Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10847B 02 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10847A
Ethel Lake Pool 0355 262016 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Evi Pool 0353 758040 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0353 758605 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0353 758606 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order

 Pool 0377 316011 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0377 336001 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0377 336013 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0377 337421 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
 Pool 0377 337422 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
Ferrybank Pool 0378 126029 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0378 134017 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Commingled
Production
MU 7404 24 Aug 2010 Rescinds MU 7005
Figure Lake Pool 0380 251548 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
Fir Field 0379 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0379 858800 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Gage Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 11315C 19 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11315B
Garrington Field 0405 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0405 176001 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0405 176016 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Merged into 0405 176001 2010-09-01
Gilby Field 0412 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order

Sedalia Pool 0828 310002 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Shouldice Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 5599C 23 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 5599B
Simonette Pool 0844 326014 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Sinclair Pool 0845 408016 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Southeastern Alberta Commingled
Production
MU 7490 09 Aug 2010 Rescinds MU 3847
Spruce Grove Field 0806 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0806 336025 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
St Paul Pool 0808 218001 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Stettler North Pool 0867 853900 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Sturgeon Lake South Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 11322C 17 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11322B
Suffield Enhanced Recovery
Schemes &
Concurrent
Production
App 9946E 02 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 9946D
 Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10864D 06 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10864C
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS Page 22 of 27
September 2010
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description

Schemes
App 4504E 06 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 4504, A-D
Swimming Pool 0888 268005 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Sylvan Lake Pool 0891 118804 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0891 118805 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0891 118813 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Merged into 0891 118805 2010-09-01
 Pool 0891 118828 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0891 118850 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Merged into 0891 118804 2010-09-01
 Pool 0891 176013 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
 Pool 0891 176014 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
 Pool 0891 856300 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Taber Pool 0893 346009 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0893 346019 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Merged into 0893 346009 2010-09-01
 Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10832B 16 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10832A
Taber North Commingled
Production
MU 7501 06 Aug 2010 Rescinds MU 1752
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS Page 23 of 27

 Pool 0953 408643 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
 Pool 0953 408644 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
 Pool 0953 408645 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
 Pool 0953 857600 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Warspite Pool 0932 250017 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0932 250020 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS Page 25 of 27
September 2010
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Warspite (cont'd) Pool 0932 250021 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
Warwick Pool 0929 251117 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
 Pool 0929 310031 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 New
 Gas Storage
Schemes
App 11371C 05 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11371B
Waskahigan Pool 0930 326037 2010-09-01 01 Sep 2010 Amends Order
Watelet Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11434A 06 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11434